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200101190000
21311

01/19/2001
12:11:13

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200005020001
42661

200101090000
08631

01/09/2001
02:48:19

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200010190003
64121

200104120001
39511

04/12/2001
10:11:30

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WARD,
THOMAS
KEVIN

200006220002
08191

200104300001
67341

04/30/2001
12:57:57

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KUZIAK,
LARRY R

199807170002
72871

200105210002
05791

05/21/2001
02:02:39

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200009120003
13791

200105210002
05781

05/21/2001
02:02:38

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200009190003
25901

200105210002
05811

05/21/2001
02:02:43

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200011030003
81651

200105210002
05801

05/21/2001
02:02:41

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200010060003
50551

200105210002
05821

05/21/2001
02:02:44

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200011220004
04071

200105210002
05831

05/21/2001
02:02:45

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200005190001
65021

200105220002
07201

05/22/2001
10:01:58

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT,
ROBERT M

199901290000
39531

200105290002
14891

05/29/2001
10:44:15

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPTIAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199905100001
95441

200106070002
32501

06/07/2001
10:52:35

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGEE,
SHARON E

199807020002
49391



200106120002
41051

06/12/2001
01:25:30

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLASS,
WILLIAM D JR

199808100003
06741

200106120002
41041

06/12/2001
01:25:28

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAST, RYAN D 200003090000
74461

200107050002
76641

07/05/2001
09:20:39

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200010030003
46221

200107050002
76661

07/05/2001
09:20:43

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200010030003
46291

200107050002
76691

07/05/2001
09:20:47

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200010190003
63771

200107050002
78061

07/05/2001
01:50:05

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GLOVER, ROY
M

199712230004
17021

200108020003
20221

08/02/2001
09:29:27

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200102050000
39781

200108020003
20201

08/02/2001
09:29:22

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200102090000
46121

200108020003
20241

08/02/2001
09:29:29

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200011280004
07511

200108020003
20231

08/02/2001
09:29:28

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200011160003
97151

200108020003
20281

08/02/2001
09:29:35

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200101170000
17191

200108220003
59401

08/22/2001
01:08:08

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JEFFREY W

200003100000
76331

200109070003
86151

09/07/2001
08:28:08

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS,
ROBERT G

199812090004
89581

200110020004
24851

10/02/2001
11:21:48

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RESS, DENISE
R

199802100000
45031



200110300004
66191

10/30/2001
08:37:14

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES QUINDEL,
JAMES ALAN

200009280003
42381

200112270005
67671

12/27/2001
07:37:13

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103300001
18201

200112270005
67701

12/27/2001
07:37:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200104180001
47681


