Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00101190000 1311	01/19/2001 12:11:13	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200005020001 42661	
00101090000 8631	01/09/2001 02:48:19	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200010190003 64121	
00104120001 9511	04/12/2001 10:11:30	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, THOMAS KEVIN					200006220002 08191	
200104300001 97341	04/30/2001 12:57:57	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KUZIAK, LARRY R					199807170002 72871	
00105210002 5791	05/21/2001 02:02:39	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200009120003 13791	
00105210002 5781	05/21/2001 02:02:38	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200009190003 25901	
200105210002 5811	05/21/2001 02:02:43	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200011030003 81651	
200105210002 95801	05/21/2001 02:02:41	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200010060003 50551	
00105210002 5821	05/21/2001 02:02:44	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200011220004 04071	
00105210002 5831	05/21/2001 02:02:45	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200005190001 65021	
00105220002 7201	05/22/2001 10:01:58	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT, ROBERT M					199901290000 39531	
00105290002 4891	05/29/2001 10:44:15	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPTIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199905100001 95441	
200106070002 32501	06/07/2001 10:52:35	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEE, SHARON E					199807020002 49391	

							-		
200106120002 41051	06/12/2001 01:25:30	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLASS, WILLIAM D JR			199808100003 06741	
200106120002 41041	06/12/2001 01:25:28	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAST, RYAN D			200003090000 74461	
200107050002 76641	07/05/2001 09:20:39	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200010030003 46221	
200107050002 76661	07/05/2001 09:20:43	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200010030003 46291	
200107050002 76691	07/05/2001 09:20:47	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200010190003 63771	
200107050002 78061	07/05/2001 01:50:05	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOVER, ROY M			199712230004 17021	
200108020003 20221	08/02/2001 09:29:27	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200102050000 39781	
200108020003 20201	08/02/2001 09:29:22	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200102090000 46121	
200108020003 20241	08/02/2001 09:29:29	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200011280004 07511	
200108020003 20231	08/02/2001 09:29:28	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200011160003 97151	
200108020003 20281	08/02/2001 09:29:35	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200101170000 17191	
200108220003 59401	08/22/2001 01:08:08	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JEFFREY W			200003100000 76331	
200109070003 86151	09/07/2001 08:28:08	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS, ROBERT G			199812090004 89581	
200110020004 24851	10/02/2001 11:21:48	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RESS, DENISE R			199802100000 45031	

10/30/2001 08:37:14	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINDEL, JAMES ALAN			200009280003 42381	
12/27/2001 07:37:13	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200103300001 18201	
12/27/2001 07:37:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200104180001 47681	